
Sunday, May 25 2008 (11:27:41 PM) v9.0

05,25,2008 09:49:12

Accutime Winners Report
No Electronics

Winners Losers

Accutime Winners Report - No Electronics (Round: 1 of TT)
 Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 409 Horton T      .0400 10.9324 121.36 974 Huffman L      .1811 11.0687 118.73
2) 1969 Walker B      .0188 10.3364 127.33 1972X West B      .0489 10.3792 129.24
3) 427 Rawlings C      .2592 9.5040 140.36 506 Riley D      .3589 10.4195 129.27
4) M975 Hixon D      .1080 12.2027 113.84 504      .0905           
5) 68 Collinge B      .0724 12.5357 108.70 509      -.0379 11.9578 113.18
6) 1974 Brooks E      .0338 9.8183 139.93 75 OGorek J      .0541 10.5936 126.16
7) 1200 Godfrey P      .2046 9.7498 139.49 515      .1041 12.1638 112.05
8) 8777 Kreder J      .1623 12.6060 110.05 401 Duffy S      -.0140 11.3220 119.17
9) 1966 Pool M      .0745 11.7143 112.73 K542 Kirby G      .0887 12.7458 104.75
10) H528 Gear D      .0219 12.3872 105.83 5591 Voth G      .0145 12.7185 106.13
11) 1694 Foster W      -.0037 9.4044 143.31 710 Bland K      -.0161 10.6210 129.24
12) HX28 Hale Jr B      .0973 9.8626 137.57 66 Freeman D      .1502 11.8349 115.86
13) 70 Collinge G      .0577 10.7541 125.73 2003 Forester R      .1338 11.6665 114.50
14) 1960 Friend M      .0045 11.2976 119.11 968 Rutledge J      .1654 13.6287 100.29
15) 503      .0073 11.7565 119.08 433 Hemphill R      .2260 12.1323 112.56
16) 874U Hoff D      .0341 13.9223 100.31 7X20 Anderson K      -.0044 11.1260 122.52
17) 1968 Worm J      .0560 10.4949 128.53 2 Rogers C      .0706 12.1873 110.35
18) 367 Malloy D      .1594 10.1772 131.85 5138 Gear R      -.0215 14.7313 94.74
19) 77 Green P      -.0069 10.5781 124.65 6767 Malloy D      -.0072 10.8310 122.85
20) 435 Simpson G      .0065 11.0620 122.35 1010 Green J      .0084 12.2120 109.92
21) 250 Rogers A      .0051 12.1828 108.70 400 Ricketts J      -.1172 13.0369 97.07
22) 1212 West S      .0945 9.9314 135.58 500 Kubick P      .0804 10.7914 126.62
23) 508      .0705 11.0115 120.64 188Z Downey J      -.0680 13.0321 103.93
24) 520      .1077 10.5922 127.66 80BU Detherage B      .0476 13.9543 99.93
25) 290 Norman J      .0443 11.3292 116.91 1428 Blevins K      -.1062 10.1616 132.90
26) 512      .1173 9.7446 136.78 6701 Goss S      .1057 11.9789 113.15
27) 3878 Wheeler R      .0179 9.9506 134.37 X7 Kunkel J      .0479 11.5566 102.13
28) 182 Gates J      .0671 10.7851 125.63 504 Jones C      .0355 11.3504 121.62
29) 99 Kleine J      .0211 12.4128 109.38 BYE
30) 4429 Rees S      .0922 12.2798 111.06 BYE
Low ET:   (1694 - Foster W)   9.4044 Top MPH:   (1694 - Foster W)   143.31 Best RT:   (1960 - Friend M)   .0045

Accutime Winners Report - No Electronics (Round: 2 of TT)
 Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 409 Horton T      .0798 10.9426 121.69 1966 Pool M      -.0739 11.7030 112.56
2) M975 Hixon D      .1102 12.0833 114.56 5138 Gear R      .0706 14.9451 93.32
3) 427 Rawlings R      .5624 9.5288 139.66 1200 Godfrey P      .2953 9.8791 134.37
4) 506 Riley D      .4327 10.4371 129.35 874U Hoff D      .1242 13.8443 99.54
5) 75 OGorek J      .0662 10.6427 124.79 8777 Kreder J      .1467 12.4724 111.17
6) 1969 Walker B      .0633 10.3082 127.95 H528 Gear D      -.0264 12.4075 105.12
7) 3878 Wheeler R      .0238 9.9752 133.49 509 Wegner R      .0404 11.8867 113.84
8) 1212 West S      .1000 10.0183 132.00 1972X West B      .0598 10.3713 128.61
9) 508 Lafferty T      .0609 11.1733 121.69 66 Freeman D      .1431 11.9155 115.21
10) 1694 Foster W      .0372 9.4376 143.22 401 Duffy S      .1368 11.4273 117.62
11) 974 Huffman L      .1266 11.0859 117.92 5591 Voth G      -.1212           
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12) 1960 Arehart J      .0346 11.3466 119.43 515 Brooks D      .1157 11.5484 114.94
13) 7X20 Anderson K      .0320 11.1089 122.82 188Z Downey J      -.0329 13.0261 103.62
14) 435 Simpson G      .0409 11.0483 121.98 503 Jones W      .0488 11.7006 119.87
15) 500 Kubick P      .0274 10.8902 125.84 968 Rutledge J      -.0395 13.4997 100.65
16) 1010 Green J      -.0048 12.1808 110.27 70 Collinge G      -.0290 10.7348 126.33
17) 504 Jones C      -.0776 11.1046 123.02 400 Ricketts J      -.1351 12.8423 104.43
18) HX28 Hale Jr B      .0776 9.8505 138.29 6767 Malloy D      .0021 10.8752 122.18
19) 1428 Blevins K      .0731 10.1677 133.37 2 Rogers C      .0430 12.1242 110.29
20) 4429 Rees S      .0341 12.2074 111.08 433 Hemphill R      .3343 13.0233 107.78
21) 6701 Goss S      .0845 11.9680 113.01 80BU Detherage B      .0131 13.9352 99.98
22) 710 Bland K      .0915 10.6143 128.83 K542 Kirby G      .1603 13.3644 99.73
23) 290 Norman J      .0323 11.7976 110.97 250 Rogers A      .0120 12.1301 108.56
24) 1968 Worm J      .0663 10.4799 129.09 2003 Forester R      .1372 11.6269 114.53
25) 1974 Brooks E      .0835 9.8477 139.41 520 Fox J      .0157 10.5863 127.37
26) 367 Malloy D      .1834 10.1840 132.39 182 Gates J      .0471 10.7249 125.28
27) 512 Cole C      .0946 9.8062 136.65 99 Kleine J      -.0070 12.3514 109.36
28) 77 Green P      -.0539 10.5610 124.97 BYE
29) 5591 Voth G      .0583 12.6560 106.76 BYE
Low ET:   (1694 - Foster W)   9.4376 Top MPH:   (1694 - Foster W)   143.22 Best RT:   (6767 - Malloy D)   .0021

Accutime Winners Report - No Electronics (Round: 1 of ELIM)
 Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 2003 Forester R 11.62 .0143 11.6454 114.71 1010 Green J 12.17 -.0291 12.2225 109.97
2) H528 Gear D 12.39 .0333 12.4581 103.83 1972X West B 10.37 .0234 10.4970 128.76
3) 3878 Wheeler R 9.96 .0079 10.0151 127.44 974 Huffman L 11.05 .1574 11.1037 117.10
4) 290 Norman J 11.80 .1146 16.0382 47.88 500 Kubick P 10.81 -.0300 10.8346 126.05
5) 70 Collinge G 10.78 .0195 10.7475 126.09 5591 Voth G 12.63 -.0409 12.7549 105.91
6) 409 Horton T 10.94 .1008 10.9507 119.74 2 Rogers C 12.12 .0560 12.1971 106.16
7) 1969 Walker B 10.31 .0253 10.3579 124.86 250 Rogers A 12.12 .0565 12.1918 108.07
8) 1968 Worm J 10.47 -.0267 10.5011 128.90 5138 Gear R 14.79 -.0651 14.7925 93.98
9) 8777 Kreder J 12.45 .0530 12.4582 110.54 1974 Brooks E 9.83 .0673 9.8364 139.36
10) 1960 Arehart J 11.34 .0086 11.4291 112.16 1966 Pool M 11.70 .0652 11.7389 112.30
11) 509 Wegner R 11.90 .0125 11.9028 111.11 1428 Blevins K 10.15 .0089 10.1725 133.29
12) 188Z Downey J 13.02 .0949 13.1925 88.20 968 Rutledge J 13.56 .1050 14.0094 98.17
13) 80BU Detherage B 13.95 .1118 13.9726 98.92 M975 Hixon D 12.10 .0352 11.9680 107.19
14) 4429 Rees S 12.19 .0197 12.2581 105.31 1200 Godfrey P 9.80 .3442 9.7503 141.38
15) 504 Jones C 11.10 .0655 11.1420 120.35 77 Green P 10.55 .0753 10.5853 124.79
16) 75 OGorek J 10.66 .0637 10.6677 124.28 427 Rawlings R 9.51 -.0255 9.4988 140.19
17) 1694 Foster W 9.43 .0148 9.4516 143.22 6701 Goss S 11.95 -.0026 11.9525 112.70
18) 7X20 Anderson K 11.11 .0322 11.1618 120.22 367 Malloy D 10.17 .1603 10.1853 132.74
19) 401 Duffy S 11.42 .0396 11.4115 118.61 66 Freeman D 11.87 .0525 11.8525 113.87
20) HX28 Hale Jr B 9.86 .0514 10.0463 112.67 515 Brooks D 11.54 .2215 11.7322 113.44
21) 435 Simpson G 11.04 .0298 11.0647 121.00 182 Gates J 10.71 .0079 10.8287 125.87
22) 506 Riley D 10.43 .1088 10.3777 130.21 503 Jones W 11.70 .0237 11.6444 119.14
23) 1212 West S 9.97 .0423 10.0206 125.66 710 Bland K 10.62 .0581 10.6677 128.06
24) 99 Kleine J 12.35 .0349 12.3590 108.91 508 Lafferty T 11.01 -.0685 11.0135 122.28
25) 400 Ricketts J 12.83 .1204 12.9643 106.48 K542 Kirby G 12.75 .1936 12.8140 102.51
26) 512 Cole C 9.85 .0852 9.9035 129.76 520 Fox J 10.56 .1477 10.5919 127.55
27) 6767 Malloy D 10.85 .0309 10.8991 119.68 X7 Kunkel J 11.36 .1482 11.3995 113.75
Low ET:   (1694 - Foster W)   9.4516 Top MPH:   (1694 - Foster W)   143.22 Best RT:   (3878 - Wheeler R)   .0079

Accutime Winners Report - No Electronics (Round: 2 of ELIM)
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 Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) H528 Gear D 12.39 .0429 12.4547 102.09 5591 Voth G 12.70 .0869 12.7707 105.91
2) 70 Collinge G 10.74 .0309 10.7691 117.25 5138 Gear R 14.82 .1617 14.8645 93.03
3) 509 Wegner R 11.90 .0148 11.9794 107.63 2 Rogers C 12.16 .0496 12.2430 108.75
4) 1972X West B 10.37 -.0524 10.5221 128.31 250 Rogers A 12.15 -.0158 12.1645 107.94
5) 2003 Forester R 11.62 .1471 11.6681 113.41 974 Huffman L 11.08 .2631 11.0847 117.55
6) 1428 Blevins K 10.16 .0926 10.1716 132.28 500 Kubick P 10.81 .0541 10.7570 124.65
7) 1969 Walker B 10.33 .0419 10.3298 127.37 8777 Kreder J 12.40 -.0568 13.4015 95.58
8) 409 Horton T 10.94 .0598 11.1178 101.53 427 Rawlings R 9.51 -.0178 11.0386 89.25
9) 75 OGorek J 10.66 .0826 10.6636 122.48 188Z Downey J 12.99 .1029 12.9787 103.85
10) 1974 Brooks E 9.83 .0410 9.8398 138.67 504 Jones C 11.10 .2202 10.9526 120.03
11) 1966 Pool M 11.70 .0269 11.7244 112.28 1960 Arehart J 11.35 .0517 11.3585 117.19
12) 80BU Detherage B 13.95 .0228 14.0139 95.81 435 Simpson G 11.05 .1114 11.1392 121.03
13) 1968 Worm J 10.48 .0290 10.5144 125.73 1694 Foster W 9.44 .0684 9.4747 142.18
14) 4429 Rees S 12.24 .0703 12.2187 111.03 7X20 Anderson K 11.11 -.0239 11.1697 121.52
15) X7 Kunkel J 11.34 .1038 11.4541 113.38 M975 Hixon D 11.98 .0730 12.1671 109.92
16) HX28 Hale Jr B 9.85 .0859 9.8906 132.90 400 Ricketts J 12.94 .1456 12.9521 105.46
17) 77 Green P 10.59 .0897 10.5964 119.55 506 Riley D 10.37 .1819 10.4369 128.72
18) 6701 Goss S 11.95 .1118 11.9507 112.50 1010 Green J 12.19 -.0259 19.6909 38.27
19) 6767 Malloy D 10.82 .0548 10.8390 121.69 K542 Kirby G 12.78 -.0300 12.6949 104.53
20) 1212 West S 9.95 .0575 10.0179 130.13 182 Gates J 10.71 .0198 10.8427 125.14
21) 66 Freeman D 11.85 .0565 11.8417 115.47 508 Lafferty T 11.01 -.0144 10.8794 122.75
22) 367 Malloy D 10.17 .0566 10.2402 131.58 99 Kleine J 12.35 .0720 12.3408 108.12
23) 512 Cole C 9.91 .0461 9.8810 134.77 401 Duffy S 11.42 -.0136 11.4361 117.96
24) 3878 Wheeler R 9.98 .0246 10.0172 123.69 710 Bland K 10.65 .0471 10.7011 127.95
Low ET:   (1694 - Foster W)   9.4747 Top MPH:   (1694 - Foster W)   142.18 Best RT:   (509 - Wegner R)   .0148

Accutime Winners Report - No Electronics (Round: 3 of ELIM)
 Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 1972X West B 10.37 .0277 10.4176 116.82 1966 Pool M 11.70 .0755 11.7559 111.91
2) H528 Gear D 12.39 .0356 12.3724 105.44 70 Collinge G 10.74 .0318 10.7069 126.05
3) 2003 Forester R 11.62 .0208 11.6194 114.47 3878 Wheeler R 9.98 -.0599 9.9069 134.13
4) 409 Horton T 10.94 .0538 12.2019 69.78 77 Green P 10.56 -.0454 10.6097 123.39
5) 1969 Walker B 10.32 .0186 10.3341 120.10 HX28 Hale Jr B 9.85 .1211 9.8575 137.57
6) 1974 Brooks E 9.83 .1645 9.8839 138.29 66 Freeman D 11.84 .2874 11.7182 110.59
7) 75 OGorek J 10.66 .1069 10.6264 122.12 1428 Blevins K 10.15 .0983 10.1087 132.31
8) 6701 Goss S 11.89 .0518 11.9440 110.51 1968 Worm J 10.46 .0659 10.4569 127.23
9) 512 Cole C 9.90 .0673 9.9223 134.21 X7 Kunkel J 11.32 .1345 11.3448 110.40
10) 4429 Rees S 12.20 .0136 12.2076 108.17 367 Malloy D 10.17 .0384 10.2207 131.96
11) 80BU Detherage B 13.95 .0006 14.0090 96.46 1212 West S 9.99 .0422 9.9869 135.14
12) 6767 Malloy D 10.82 .0640 10.8458 121.92 509 Wegner R 11.90 -.0105 20.1307 44.27
Low ET:   (HX28 - Hale Jr B)   9.8575 Top MPH:   (1974 - Brooks E)   138.29 Best RT:   (80BU - Detherage B)   .0006

Accutime Winners Report - No Electronics (Round: 4 of ELIM)
 Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 1972X West B 10.32 .0795 10.3416 121.39 H528 Gear D 12.37 .0893 12.4296 105.39
2) 409 Horton T 10.91 .0641 10.9512 112.67 2003 Forester R 11.61 .1053 11.6620 111.88
3) 1969 Walker B 10.31 .0612 10.3650 124.24 1974 Brooks E 9.83 .0566 9.9151 137.70
4) 75 OGorek J 10.62 .1179 10.6403 117.71 6701 Goss S 11.88 .1527 11.9065 112.84
5) 4429 Rees S 12.18 .1244 12.2594 104.38 512 Cole C 9.92 .0382 9.8748 129.50
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6) 80BU Detherage B 13.95 .1022 14.0538 96.98 6767 Malloy D 10.83 -.0082 13.3576 60.29
Low ET:   (512 - Cole C)   9.8748 Top MPH:   (1974 - Brooks E)   137.7 Best RT:   (512 - Cole C)   .0382

Accutime Winners Report - No Electronics (Round: 5 of ELIM)
 Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 1972X West B 10.30 -.0109 10.3010 128.68 409 Horton T 10.91 -.0137 10.9093 121.36
2) 1969 Walker B 10.32 .0405 10.3510 124.93 75 OGorek J 10.62 .0580 10.6661 114.07
3) 4429 Rees S 12.23 .0903 12.2249 110.78 80BU Detherage B 13.98 -.1749 14.1738 97.72
Low ET:   (1972X - West B)   10.301 Top MPH:   (1972X - West B)   128.68 Best RT:   (1969 - Walker B)   .0405

Accutime Winners Report - No Electronics (Round: 6 of ELIM)
 Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 4430 Rees S 12.21 .0546 12.2170 106.48 1972X West B 10.30 .0731 10.3452 127.99
2) 1969 Walker B 10.32 -.0100 10.3123 127.51 BYE
Low ET:   (1969 - Walker B)   10.3123 Top MPH:   (1972X - West B)   127.99 Best RT:   (4430 - Rees S)   .0546

Accutime Winners Report - No Electronics (Round: 7 of ELIM)
 Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 4429 Rees S 12.19 .0805 12.1812 110.65 1969 Walker B 10.31 .0834 10.2845 128.13
Low ET:   (1969 - Walker B)   10.2845 Top MPH:   (1969 - Walker B)   128.13 Best RT:   (4429 - Rees S)   .0805
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